
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arts Council of Anne Arundel County What’s Up? Media 7th Exhibit 
“New Hope” 

Participating Artists and their Artwork 
Contact the artist for purchase inquiries 

 
 

Maryfrances Berger 
annapolis_maryland@yahoo.com 

MOVING TOWARDS HOPE 
BENCH 

SEEING HOPE  
MORNING 

PATH 
FALL 

 
 

Patrice Drago 
patricedrago@gmail .com 

SNOW DAY 
RISING SUN 

ABOVE & BELOW 
MEDITATION 

 
 

Carole Falk 
cpfalk19@gmail .com 

HEALING ASPIRATIONS  
HIGH CHROMA HOPE 

 
 

Sheila Guevin 
swguevin@aol.com 

DREAMS IN THE NIGHT 
INFINITY 

BRIGHT LIGHTS: BIG CITY 
 
 

Janice Hendra 
janhend@hotmail .com 

CRIMSON FALL 
WE WILL FIND A WAY 
THROUGH THE RAIN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Kimmary MacLean 
kimmary@transientstate.net 

MAN VS NATURE 
A TREE REFLECTED 

SHADOWS CAST 
UFO 

EGG DUTY 
 
 

Bob Peterson 
bob@bob-peterson-photography.com 

CANNON  
FISHING 

REFLECTIONS 
QUECREEK 
AUTUMN 

KAYAK  ROLL 
 
 

Betty Pethel 
betty.pethel@gmail .com 

WALKI NG HOME  
REFUGEES 

GIRLS HAVING TEA 
MOTHER AND CHILD 

GRANDMOTHERS LOVE 
 
 

Laurie Putscher 
lputscher@aol.com 
I HAVE A DREAM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Wil  Scott 
wscott003@verizon.net 

NEW GROWTH  
LOVE THE JOURNEY 

BLUEBIRD OF HAPPINESS 
 
 

Anne Sieling 
annesieling@mac.com 

TOWARD THE LIGHT 
LIMI TLESS 

 
 

Kathy Strouss 
mkstrouss@verizon.net 

COSTA WAITING FOR A MATE 
DAISY GIVE ME YOUR ANSWER YES 

SHADOWS AND SWANS 
BATIK BUTTERFLIES 
FIELD OF DREAMS 

 
 

Jonas Vasquez 
jonas.m.vasquez@gmail .com 

DREAMS  
WAKE UP 

GUARDIAN 
ANNAPOLIS SELFIE 

 
 

Marie York 
marie.york@gmail .com 

RACING THE SCHOONER 
THE POLLINATOR 

JOLIE FLEUR
LEARNING TO DANCE

WISHING

Showcasing the Artists 
of Anne Arundel County

We are ARTS for Anne Arundelwww.acaac.org


